

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: 7725 CHESAPEAKE GROVE
INTERGENERATIONAL CENTER**

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	11,429.50
1002	Construction Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	14,000.00
2001	Site - Cut and Fill	CY	300.00	19.00	5,700.00
2002	Site - Import Fill	CY	100.00	30.00	3,000.00
2003	Site - Finegrade Building Pad	SY	2,735.00	1.10	3,008.50
2004	Chesapeake Street - Strip Topsoil	CY	400.00	20.00	8,000.00
2005	Chesapeake Street - Cut and Fill	CY	60.00	35.00	2,100.00
2006	Chesapeake Street - Import Fill	CY	50.00	40.00	2,000.00
2077	Chesapeake Street - Finegrade	SY	745.00	2.00	1,490.00
3001	15'-Wide SCE Drive	SY	320.00	21.00	6,720.00
3002	Silt Fence	LF	750.00	2.00	1,500.00
3003	Inlet Protection	EA	3.00	250.00	750.00
3004	12" RCP Class IV	LF	56.00	150.00	8,400.00
3005	Single WR Inlet	EA	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3006	5' COG/COS Opening	EA	2.00	2,700.00	5,400.00
3007	12" ADS N-12 Roof Drains	LF	860.00	50.00	43,000.00
3008	8" ADS N-12 Roof Drains	LF	40.00	33.00	1,320.00
3009	6" ADS N-12 Roof Drains	LF	480.00	33.00	15,840.00
3010	Nyloplast Drain Basin	EA	6.00	1,025.00	6,150.00
5001	4" 19mm Hot Mix Asphalt Base	TON	170.00	105.00	17,850.00
5002	1.5" 9.5mm Hot Mix Asphalt Surface	TON	225.00	100.00	22,500.00
5003	10" GAB	TON	400.00	38.00	15,200.00
5004	Pavement Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	5,800.00
5005	Parking Bumpers	EA	20.00	150.00	3,000.00
6001	Site - 4" Sidewalk - Monolithic	SF	3,750.00	10.50	39,375.00
6002	Site - 4" Sidewalk	SF	4,180.00	8.15	34,067.00
6003	Site - 6" Concrete Pavement for Dumpster Pad	SY	150.00	85.00	12,750.00
6004	Chesapeake St - Curb & Gutter	LF	420.00	26.00	10,920.00
6005	Chesapeake St - Valley Gutter	LF	60.00	39.00	2,340.00
6006	Chesapeake St - Sidewalk	SF	1,550.00	9.20	14,260.00
7001	Site - Topsoil Replacement 4"	CY	325.00	30.00	9,750.00
7002	Chesapeake St - Topsoil Replacement 4"	CY	25.00	44.00	1,100.00
7003	Permanent Seed & Mulch	SY	3,200.00	2.40	7,680.00
8001	Sewer	LS	0.00	0.00	31,100.00
8002	Water	LS	0.00	0.00	65,500.00
8003	Signs	EA	25.00	100.00	2,500.00
Total for Contract				7725 :	437,500.00